
CLASS 1

1ST 105 BEST CROWN & FINISH

CLASS 2 HORSES JOINTER PLOWS

QUEEN OF THE FURROW

CRYSTAL McLEOD

MEDIA & VIP CHALLENGE

2014 BRUCE COUNTY PLOWING MATCH
August 29 at the Farm of Rick & Mike Smith & Family

HORSES JOINTER PLOWS- UNDER 18

BRENDAN GILBERT

1ST 130.5 BEST CROWN & FINISH
2ND 124
3RD 123
4TH 122.5
5TH 121.5
6TH 107

CLASS 3

1ST 113 BEST CROWN & FINISH

SCOTT THOMAS

KATHLEEN MacROBBIE
ROBERT MacROBBIE

DOUG THOMPSON
CHRIS THOMAS

HORSES SULKY PLOWS

JULIE NELLIS

AMBASSADOR PLOWING

MAYORS & COUNCIL MEMBERS

ELWYN McGUIRE

1ST 113 BEST CROWN & FINISH
2ND 109
3RD 102.5

CLASS 3A

1ST 114.5 BEST CROWN & FINISH

CLASS 4

1ST 134 5 BEST CROWN & FINISH

JULIE NELLIS

TRACTOR- UNDER 16 YRS. & INEXPERIENCED PLOWERS

OLDEST PLOW PERSON

YOUNGEST PLOW BOY

RUSSELL ROGERS
ELVIN MARTIN

HORSES SULKY PLOWS- UNDER 16

BEN BLUHN

ALLISON DAVENPORT

DAVID INGLIS- BROCKTON
PAUL EAGLESON- ARRAN ELDERSLIE

MIKE SMITH- SAUGEEN SHORES

1ST 134.5 BEST CROWN & FINISH
2ND 134
3RD 134 BEST CROWN
4TH 124.5
5TH 120.5
6TH 119
7TH 110.5
8TH 107
9TH 106.5

10TH 97

GRAEME ROBINSON

NATALIE CAMERON

BEST DRESSED PLOW TEAM

LIAM LOWRY

RYAN BOYD

MEGHAN CAMERON
OLIVIA CONVAY

JOHN BUMSTEAD

LOGAN YOUNG

BEST PLOW TEAM

ALLISON DAVENPORT

HAYDEN YOUNG

CLASS 5

1ST 134 BEST CROWN & FINISH
2ND 124 BEST CROWN
3RD 121.5
4TH 118.5
5TH 118
6TH 106

TRACTOR- 16-20 YEARS & EXPERIENCED PLOWERS

BEST CROWN BRUCE RESIDENT- TRACTOR

SCOTT THOMAS   29.5

BEST CROWN BRUCE RESIDENT- HORSE

TRENT FERRIS

BEST DRESSED TEAMSTER

MAGGIE ROBINSON
ANDREW YOUNG

COLIN McCULLOUGH
ALEX CONVAY

JOSH BUMSTEAD

CLASS 6

1ST 130.5 BEST FINISH
2ND 130.5 BEST CROWN
3RD 117
4TH 109

CLASS 7

JACOB PHILLIPPI

BEST FINISH BRUCE RESIDENT- HORSE

BEST FINISH BRUCE RESIDENT- TRACTOR

SCOTT THOMAS   29

BEST CROWN BRUCE RESIDENT  TRACTOR

MATT PHILLIPPI

TRACTOR- 16-20 YEARS- LARGE LANDS

VALERY MONK

TRACTOR-OPEN 2 FURROW IPM COMPETITORS 

TRENT FERRIS   27.5

TOM EVANS 29

BRENT BANNERMAN

1ST 144.5 BEST CROWN & FINISH
2ND 138.5
3RD 135.5
4TH 134.5

CLASS 8

1ST 115.5 BEST FINISH
2ND 98 BEST CROWN & FINISHHAROLD LEUDKE

MacKENZIE REINHART

TRACTOR- 3 FURROW PLOWS

JOHN URQUHART

CARRIE DAVENPORT
BRIAN DAVENPORT

MATT MAGWOOD

TOM EVANS    29

CLASS 11

1ST 149.5 BEST CROWN & FINISH

TRACTOR-OPEN REVERSIBLE PLOWS

TOM EVANS
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CLASS 12A

August 29 at the Farm of Rick & Mike Smith & Family
2014 BRUCE COUNTY PLOWING MATCH

ANTIQUE CLASS- TRACTOR & TRAILED PLOW 
PRE 1958

1ST 133 BEST CROWN
2ND 123
3RD 121 BEST FINISH
4TH 119
5TH 112
6TH 110
7TH 106
8TH 105

CLASS 12B

JOEY PARKINSON
TOM THEDE

RICHARD AUGUSTINE

KEITH ROBINSON

HAROLD WALKER

GRAEME DOUGHERTY
SCOTT MacLEOD

ANTIQUE CLASS- TRACTOR & MOUNTED PLOW 

WINSTON ROBERTS

1ST 128
2ND 124 BEST CROWN & FINISH
3RD 117
4TH 98

DOUG MacROBBIE

PRE 1958

BRIAN HELKAA

HUGH HENDERSON

2014 BRUCE COUNTY JUNIOR PLOWING MATCH
August 24 at the Farm of Rick & Mike Smith & Family

DON NUNNIKHOVEN

LONG LANDS

1ST 140.5
2ND 139
3RD 109

SHORT LANDS

JAY LENNOX
VALERY MONK
NICK YOUNG

August 24 at the Farm of Rick & Mike Smith & Family

1ST 141
2ND 130
3RD 128
4TH 124.5
5TH 123.5
6TH 120.5
7TH 119.5
8TH 119
9TH 116.5

10TH 115 5

JOHN BUMSTEAD

ANDREW YOUNG

NATALIE CAMERON
MEGHAN CAMERON

JOSH BUMSTEAD

ALEX CONVAY

MAGGIE ROBINSON
HAYDEN YOUNG

COLIN McCULLOUGH
GRAHAM ROBINSON

10TH 115.5
11TH 114
12TH 110
13TH 82LIAM LOWRY

ALEX CONVAY
TRENT FERRIS
LOGAN YOUNG
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Name  County Lot ST  ST ST ST ST Total Pen. Score

S CU S CC BG SA BG CP F SA S C U D SL I/O S GN SN SA

Class 1  Horse Plow Under 18

Brendan Gilbert Bruce A 6.5 6 5.5 5.5 23.5 5 4 5 5 19 6 6 7 6 6.5 7 38.5 7 5 6 6 24 105 105

Class 2 Horse Plow

Scott Thomas Bruce K 7.5 8 7 7 29.5 7 7.5 7.5 7 29 7 7 7 7 8 7 43 8 7 7 7 29 130.5 130.5

Elwyn  McGuire Bruce G 7 7 6.5 6.5 27 6.5 7 7 7 27.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 41 7.5 7 7 7 28.5 124 124

Kathleen MacRobbie Grey I 6.5 7 6.5 7 27 6.5 7 7 7 27.5 7 7 7 7 7 7 42 7 6 7 6.5 26.5 123 123

Robert MacRobbie Grey H 7 7 6.5 6.5 27 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 26.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 41 7 7 7 7 28 122.5 122.5

Chris Thomas Bruce J 7 6.5 7 6 26.5 6.5 7 7 7 27.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 41 7 6 7 6.5 26.5 121.5 121.5

Doug Thompson Bruce E 6 6 5.5 6 23.5 5 4 5 5 19 6 6 7 6 6.5 7 38.5 7 6 7 6 26 107 107

Class 3 Horse Sulky Plow 

Julie Nellis Grey C 6 6.5 6 7 25.5 5 5.5 7 6 23.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 7 7 39 6 6.5 6 6.5 25 113 113

Russell W Rogers Wellington A 6 6 5.5 5 22.5 6 6 7 6 25 6 6 6 6 6 7 37 6 6.5 6 6 24.5 109 109

Elvin Martin Bruce B 6 5 4 4 19 3 6 7 6 22 6 6 6 6 6 7 37 6.5 5 6.5 6.5 24.5 102.5 102.5

Class 3A Horse Sulky Plow Under 16

Ben Bluhn Grey J 6 6.5 6 6.5 25 6 5.5 7 6 24.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 40 6 6.5 6 6.5 25 114.5 114.5

Class 4  Under 16 yrs & Inexperienced Plowers

Allison Davenport Grey 24 7.5 8 15.5 7 7 6.5 7 27.5 6 7 7 7 27 7 6 6 6 7 4 36 7 7 7 7.5 28.5 134.5 134.5

Natalie Cameron Grey 27 7 7 14 6 7 7 7 27 7.5 7 7 7 28.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 4 37.5 7 7 6 7 27 134 134

Meghan Cameron Grey 26 6.5 7.5 14 7 7 6.5 7 27.5 7 7.5 7 7 28.5 7 7 6 6 7 4 37 6 7 7 7 27 134 134

Olivia Convay Bruce 23 7 6.5 13.5 7 6 7 6.5 26.5 7 6 7 7 27 6 5 6.5 6 6 5 34.5 5 6 6 6 23 124.5 124.5

Graeme Robinson Bruce 22 5 7 12 7 6 6 6.5 25.5 6 7 7 7 27 6.5 5 6 6 6.5 4 34 5 6 5 6 22 120.5 120.5

Ryan Boyd Perth 29 7.5 7.5 15 6.5 5 5 6 22.5 7 7 6.5 7 27.5 6 6 6.5 6 5.5 3 33 6 6 5 4 21 119 119

John Bumstead Grey 28 5 5 10 5 5 6 6 22 6 6.5 6.5 7 26 6 5 5 6 5 4 31 5 6.5 5 5 21.5 110.5 110.5

Hayden Young Bruce 20 5 4 9 5 6 6 6 23 7 6.5 6.5 6 26 6 5 5 6 5 3 30 5 5 4 5 19 107 107

Logan Young Bruce 25 5 7.5 12.5 5 5 6 6 22 6 6 6 6 24 6 5 5 6 5 4 31 5 5 5 4 19 108.5 2 106.5 FWW

Liam Lowry Bruce 21 5 4 9 5 4 5 5 19 5 6 5 5 21 5 5 5 6 4 3 28 5 5 5 5 20 97 97

 

Class 5  16‐20 yrs & Experienced Plowers

Trent Ferris Bruce 64 7 8 15 7 6.5 7.5 6.5 27.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7 27.5 7 6 6.5 7 6.5 5 38 7 7 6 6 26 134 134

Maggie Robinson Bruce 63 5 6 11 5 6 6.5 6.5 24 7 6.5 6 7 26.5 7 6 6.5 6 7 4 36.5 6 7 6.5 6.5 26 124 124

Andrew Young Bruce 66 7 7.5 14.5 7 6 6 6.5 25.5 6 6 6 6.5 24.5 6 5 6.5 6 5.5 4 33 6 6.5 6 5.5 24 121.5 121.5

Collin McCullough Bruce 67 6.5 6.5 13 6 6 6.5 6.5 25 7 7 6 7 27 6 5 6.5 5 5 4 31.5 6 6 5 5 22 118.5 118.5

Alex Convay Bruce 65 6 6 12 6.5 6 6 6 24.5 7.5 6.5 6 7 27 7 6 6 6.5 5 4 34.5 5 5 5 5 20 118 118

Josh Bumstead Grey 62 4 4 8 5 5 6 6.5 22.5 7 6 6 6.5 25.5 5 4 6 6 5 3 29 5 6 5 5 21 106 106

Class 6 16‐20 yrs‐ Large Lands

Brent Bannerman Perth 6 6.5 6 12.5 6.5 5.5 6 5.5 23.5 8 7 7 7 29 6.5 6 7 6 6 7 38.5 6 7 7 7 27 130.5 130.5

Valery Monk Bruce 8 7 6.5 13.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 6 25.5 7 7 6.5 7 27.5 6.5 6 7 6 6 6.5 38 7 6 7 6 26 130.5 130.5

Matt Phillippi Bruce 7 6 6.5 12.5 6 5 4 5 20 5 6.5 6 6.5 24 6.5 6 7 6 6 7 38.5 6 5 6 5 22 117 117

Jacob Phillippi Bruce 9 5 7 12 6 5 4 5 20 5 5 6 6 22 6 6 7 6 6 6.5 37.5 6 5 6 5.5 22.5 114 5 109 WM

Class 7  2 Furrow IPM Competitors

Carrie Davenport Grey 4 7.5 8.5 16 7 7 6.5 7.5 28 6.5 7 7.5 7 28 7 7 7 7 7 7.5 42.5 7 8 7.5 7.5 30 144.5 144.5

Brian Davenport Grey 3 7 7.5 14.5 7 7 6 7 27 6.5 7 7.5 7 28 7 6.5 7 7 7 7.5 42 6 6.5 7.5 7 27 138.5 138.5

John Urquhart Perth 2 7 7.5 14.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 26.5 6.5 7 7 7 27.5 7 6.5 7 7 7 7 41.5 6 6.5 7 6 25.5 135.5 135.5

Mackenzie Reinhart Bruce 5 6.5 7.5 14 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 26.5 6.5 7 7 7 27.5 7 6 7 6 6.5 7 39.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 27 134.5 134.5

Class 8  Tractor Open 3 Furrow Plows

Matt Magwood Grey 10 5 5.5 10.5 6 6 5 5 22 7 7 6 7 27 6 5 7 5 6 6 35 5 5 6 5 21 115.5 115.5

Harold Leudke Bruce 11 6.5 5 11.5 6.5 6 4 6 22.5 4 7 6 7 24 5 5 6 6 6 6 34 5 5 6 5 21 113 15 98 FWW, WM

Class 9 Tractor Open 4 or More Furrows

Class 10 New Competitors

Class 12A Antique Trail Plows

Keith Robinson Simcoe 50 6 5 11 7 7 7 6 27 7 6 7 6 26 7 7 7 7 7 7 42 6 7 7 7 27 133 133

Winston Roberts Toronto 53 5 6 11 5 6 6 6 23 7 7 7 7 28 6 5 5 6 6 6 34 7 7 6 7 27 123 123

Harold Walker Elgin 47 5 4 9 6 6 5 5 22 6 6 6 7 25 6 6 6 6 6 7 37 7 7 7 7 28 121 121

Richard Augustine Simcoe 49 6 6 12 7 6 5 6 24 6 6 6 6 24 7 7 7 6 6 6 39 5 5 5 5 20 119 119

Graeme Dougherty Brant 51 4 5 9 5 4 5 6 20 5 6 7 6 24 6 6 6 6 7 5 36 6 6 5 6 23 112 112

Scott McLeod Bruce 54 5 6 11 4 5 5 4 18 5 6 6 6 23 6 5 6 6 6 6 35 5 6 6 6 23 110 110

Joey Parkinson Wellington 52 4 5 9 5 5 6 6 22 7 5 6 5 23 6 5 5 5 5 6 32 5 5 5 5 20 106 106

Tom Thede Bruce 48 4 6 10 5 6 5 5 21 7 7 7 7 28 5 5 4 5 4 6 29 5 4 4 4 17 105 105

Class 12B  Antique Mounted Plows

Brian Helkaa Middlesex 55 5 5 10 5 6 6 6 23 7 7 7 7 28 6 6 7 7 7 7 40 7 6 7 7 27 128 128

Don Nunnikhoven Wellington 56 6 5 11 6 5 6 7 24 7 6 6 7 26 5 6 6 6 6 6 35 7 7 7 7 28 124 124

Doug MacRobbie Wellington 57 4 5 9 5 5 5 6 21 7 7 6 6 26 6 6 6 7 6 6 37 6 6 7 5 24 117 117

Hugh Henderson Halimand 58 4 5 9 4 4 4 5 17 5 6 6 6 23 6 6 6 5 4 6 33 3 4 5 4 16 98 98

Class 11 Reversible Plows

Name  County Lot ST  Butts C F ST  ST  ST  ST  Total Pen. Score

Split CU S CU B CF BG CP F SA S C U D SL I/O S GN LC RP

Tom Evans  Bruce 1 8.5 8.5 17 8 7 7.5 8 30.5 8 8 7 8 31 7 6 7 7 7 8 42 8 7 7 7 29 149.5 149.5

Split Crown General Work General Appearance Finish

2014 Bruce County Plowing Match‐ Scores

Split Crown General AppearanceGeneral Work Finish


